Printing time:10:24
MONDAY, 25.08.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full | win i Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/over H(;TZ(ZEE_M comazat GJ%E&&?# eéﬁﬁﬁ?‘f Both Tearms to E;E’El é%’%g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
13:00111979 KR1W |SUWON W INCHEON W 2.8013.6012.2014.70|3.5019.00|7.00/1.5212.2014.10|3.20|5.20 | 3.902.20 | 8.00(2.00 | 6.75|1.95|2.60|2.75 | 2.40
13:00111980KR1W |[SEOUL W CHANGYE.W 1.1218.50/13.011.30]19.0}1.75[65.0/2.90 |1.30|1.70 | 1.80|1.35|1.15]1.222.10]3.25|19.0|1.97|2.10] 1.15 | 4.80
13:00111981 KR1W |HWACHE.W SEJONG W 1.5813.90/4.80]12.35/7.0013.90|14.0/1.75|1.85|3.102.7512.45|1.87]1.67 |4.30|2.55|11.0|1.87|2.30]|1.73 | 3.20
13:00112155KR1W |GYEONGJ.W  |SANGMU W 1.623.90|4.50]2.35|/6.50]3.70 | 11.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.25|1.80 | 1.60 | 3.99]2.20 | 10.5]1.67 | 1.97 ] 1.60 | 2.55
14:0012156 ENGD |BOURN.M21 PETER.M21 1.3315.00|7.00]11.72110.0 3.2011.25]1.70 1.601.57
14:30| 4643 |[SGP 1 |LION CITY HOUG.UTD 1.1717.25/10.5]1.40 | 14.0 3.201.25]1.65 1.771.85
16:00111973 RU3G |TEKSTILS. LENINGR. 2.05]3.3013.4513.305.5016.0010.01.76 | 1.95]3.45/2.85|3.40|2.65[1.90|6.25[2.409.50|1.82|2.40(2.10 | 2.80
16:00112007|EN123 |LIVER.M21 BURNL.M21 1.63 14.30|4.00)2.30 | 5.60 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35|1.57
16:0012008 EN123 |WBA M21 A.VIL.M21 2.75/3.80|2.1514.20 | 3.25 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.3211.45
16:00| 5982 |GEO 2 |IBERIAII DIN.T.II 1.703.50 | 4.80]2.65|7.2514.70 | 15.0] 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80] 2.70 | 2.00 | 1.80 | 5.00]2.60 | 12.0]1.92 | 2.40] 1.85 | 3.30
16:00| 5984 |GEO 2 |[MESHAKHTE  |LOK.TBIL. 2.0013.20|3.7013.30/6.00]6.25|11.011.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.90 | 2.7012.00 | 6.50]2.60 | 11.0]2.15| 2.85]2.35 | 3.60
16:30112011|WELC |PENRHYN. DENBIGH 2.90|3.80|2.05[4.50|3.10]8.50|5.602.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]3.40 | 3.201.77 |6.00]1.62 |4.70]1.37 | 1.60 | 1.82 | 1.63
16:30112012\WELC |AIRBUS BRICK. R. 1.15]17.50|11.011.37|15.011.9065.012.90 | 1.30 | 1.70 | 1.80]1.35|1.20|1.25|2.15]12.75|16.0| 1.85| 1.97 1 1.17 | 4.60
16:30112013)WELC |[TRETHOMAS | TREOWEN 1.85]3.80|3.35]12.75|5.10|4.70 [ 8.50|2.37 | 1.45]2.10 | 2.05| 2.35|2.05]1.60 | 4.301.92 | 7.25|1.45|1.70] 1.62 | 2.00
16:30{12016/WELC |CAERAUE. PONTYP.T. 1.65]3.90/4.30]12.4516.2514.10|{11.0]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.30|1.87]1.65/4.10]2.209.50|1.70| 2.00 | 1.65 | 2.65
16:30112142\WELC |CARMARTH. BAGLAN D. 1.75]3.80|3.70]2.70 | 5.60]4.70 | 10.0] 1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]2.60 | 2.05]|1.72|4.70]2.30 |9.001.75]2.10 ] 1.78 | 2.65
16:30112143 WELC |BUCKLEY FLINT M. 1.8014.00|3.35]12.605.1014.50|8.50]2.70 | 1.35|1.9211.9512.15|1.97]1.55/3.9911.82|6.75|1.35| 1.55]|1.50 | 1.83
16:30112144WELC |CAMBR.&C Y.ALBIONS 1.30]5.20|7.50)1.7211.0)2.35[33.02.37 |1.45]|2.05]2.00 | 1.57 | 1.37]1.40 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 16.0| 1.75|1.97 ]| 1.33 | 4.40
16:30112145\WELC |NEWTOWN CAERSWS 1.2515.708.50]1.60 | 13.012.15|38.012.70 | 1.35|1.87 [ 1.90]1.45|1.30|1.30 | 2.4012.55|18.0 1.62 | 1.82]1.25 | 4.40
16:30112146|\WELC |RHYL HOLYHEAD 1.60]3.90/4.60)2.35|6.7513.70 [ 12.01.98 | 1.65|2.65]2.45|2.25|1.80]1.62|3.99]2.30|10.5|1.70|2.00]1.63 | 2.70
16:30112147|\WELC |ABERYSTW. AMMANFORD 12.00|3.70|3.00)3.10/4.80]5.709.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]12.902.35|1.75|5.30]11.92|6.75|11.57|1.90|1.85|2.15
16:30112148 WELC |HOLYWELL RUTHIN 1.25]5.708.50]1.60 | 13.0]2.20 | 38.0]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95[1.97]1.50 | 1.30]1.30 | 2.55]2.75|18.01.72] 1.95] 1.28 | 4.50
16:30112149 WELC |TREFELIN LLANTWIT 1.60]3.90/4.60]2.35/6.7513.80|13.0/1.91|1.70|2.702.5012.30 | 1.82]1.654.10|2.35|10.5|1.75|2.10]| 1.65 | 2.80
16:30{12150 WELC |MOLD A. GUILSFI. 2.55|3.70|2.303.90|3.50]7.50|6.502.25]|1.50]2.20 | 2.10]3.35|2.80|1.77|5.80]1.72|5.30|1.47 | 1.67 [1.90 | 1.83
16:30112152\WELC |CWMBR.C. NEWP. C. 8.5015.7011.25113.01.60/38.0/2.20/2.501.401.95/1.97|10.5/10.5/2.75]18.0/1.30 | 2.55|1.72| 1.9514.50 | 1.28
16:30| 2507 |WAL 1 |CAERNARF. BALA TOWN 1.48 14.10/6.25]12.1010.013.15[22.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.00 | 1.65]1.57 | 3.602.80 | 12.0|1.70| 2.05] 1.52 | 3.90
16:30| 2509 \WAL 1 |BRITON F. HAVERFOR. 2.90/3.30|2.3014.7013.60]19.007.0011.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]14.40 | 3.502.05|7.50]1.90 | 6.25]11.60 | 1.95]2.25|2.10
16:30/ 2510 WAL 1 |COLWIN B. TNS 8.00/5.30/1.30/14.0/1.78|38.02.35[/2.41]1.50]2.20|2.05/10.5/10.03.1014.0f1.42|2.95|1.85|2.05[4.70 | 1.35
16:30| 2511 |WAL 1 |PENYBONT LLANELLI 1.1716.50 1 14.011.47 125.011.97|65.0/2.70 |1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.47|1.22]11.30 | 2.45]3.40 | 20.0| 2.05| 2.25]1.23 | 5.40
16:30/ 2512 WAL 1 |CARDIF.M. BARRY T. 2.25|3.35|2.95|3.60/4.80]6.509.00|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]3.20 | 2.60[1.83|6.00|1.95|7.00|1.58 | 1.85[1.97 | 2.15
17:00112003[ENNI |ST.ALBANS CHESHUNT 2.0013.7013.0013.05/4.80|5.608.50)2.061.60|2.50/2.40|2.75|/2.30(1.705.10[1.92|6.75|1.52|1.85/1.80 | 2.10
17:00112004[ENNI |CHATHAM FOLKEST. 1.633.90/4.40)2.406.2514.00{12.01.91|1.70|2.70]2.50|2.30 | 1.85]1.65|4.20|2.30 | 10.5|1.72|2.05]1.68 | 2.75
17:0012005ENNI |RAMSGATE DARTFORD 2.8013.70|2.1514.50 | 3.35]18.00 | 5.9012.25|1.502.20 | 2.10]3.50 | 3.1511.8216.25]1.67 | 5.1011.47 | 1.72]1.93 | 1.78
17:00112006|ENNI |CARSHALT. CHICHEST. 2.15]3.702.80|3.404.60/6.008.00/1.91]1.70]2.70|2.50|3.20|2.60(1.80]5.70[1.92|6.50|1.60|1.90(1.97 | 2.20
17:00112009ENNI |WELLING CRAY VAL. 2.5013.60|2.4014.00/3.70]7.50|7.2511.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]13.703.00|1.87|6.00]1.82|5.90]|1.55| 1.85]2.05 | 2.00
17:00112010[ENNI |WHITEHAWK  |DULWICH 2.70|3.60|2.2514.30|3.50]8.006.501.911.702.70 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.301.92 |6.50 ] 1.82 | 5.90 ] 1.60 | 1.90 [ 2.15 | 2.00
17:00112014 AR1W |ROSARIO W SAN LOR.W 6.2513.9011.50110.02.25122.0/3.40/1.961.75]2.90|2.55|8.50|7.75[2.8013.0/1.63|3.90|1.88|2.30|4.20 | 1.62
17:00112015[ENNI |LEWES BURG.HILL 2.40/3.60|2.5013.70/4.00)7.25|7.5011.911.70]2.70 | 2.50 | 3.50 | 2.95|1.85 |6.00| 1.87 | 6.25]1.57 | 1.87 [ 2.05 | 2.10
17:00112073[ENG 5 |ROCHDALE SUTTON U. 1.62]3.70|5.20]12.40 1 8.0013.80|15.0/2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.25|1.82]1.654.20|2.50 | 12.0|1.70| 2.05]| 1.63 | 2.95
17:00[12074/ENG 5 |YEOVIL GATESHEAD 2.15]3.30]3.2013.50]5.20/6.25|9.00/1.90 | 1.80|3.05/2.60/3.30|2.60(1.90|6.00(2.15|8.00|1.67|2.05[2.05|2.40
17:00112075/[ENG 5 /ALDERSHOT  |MORECAMBE |1.75|3.50|4.50/2.70|7.00]14.60|12.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]12.45/2.00|1.70 14.50]2.30 | 11.0]1.68 | 2.05[1.72 | 2.65
17:00112076|ENG 5 |ALTRINCH. SOLIHULL 1.85]3.70|3.45]12.80|5.3015.10{9.50|1.91|1.702.70 | 2.50|2.75|2.20 ) 1.72 | 4.90 | 2.05 | 9.00| 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.82 | 2.40
17:00{12077|ENG 5 WOKING YORK 7.00(4.20/1.43112.0/2.05128.0|3.05|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50110.5]|9.503.00 | 13.0|1.58 | 3.60| 1.87 | 2.2514.60 | 1.55
17:00112078/ENG 5 |BOST.UTD. WEALDST. 2.20/3.30|3.10f3.50|5.10]6.50{9.001.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.45|2.80[1.90 |6.50]2.10 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.15[2.10 | 2.45
17:00112079ENG 5 | BOR.WOOD TRURO C. 1.8713.40/4.00)12.95/6.0015.40|11.0/1.85|1.85|3.15]2.7512.90|2.30]1.82/5.40]|2.45|11.0]1.83|2.30]|1.93 | 3.00
17:00112080/[ENG 5 |[SCUNTHOR. HALIFAX 2.00/3.35/3.5013.15]5.60/5.8010.0/1.85]1.85]3.15|2.75|3.20|2.50(1.90 | 5.80[2.40 |9.50|1.75|2.20{2.00 | 2.70
17:00112081|ENG 5 |CARLISLE BRAINTREE 1.56513.80|5.80]2.2519.0013.60|17.0/2.03|1.70|2.75]2.5012.20|1.75]1.65|3.90|2.70 | 13.0| 1.78 | 2.15]1.63 | 3.70
17:00112082|ENG 5 |[FOREST G. EASTLEIGH 1.533.80/6.00)2.30|10.013.50|18.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05]2.60|2.25|1.80]1.65|4.10|2.80|13.0|1.90|2.30] 1.67 | 4.20
17:00112092/[ENG 5 |[SOUTHEND HARTLEP. 1.90]3.40|3.80]3.00 | 5.80]5.60 | 10.5]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.95|2.30|1.85|5.2012.40 | 10.0/1.78 | 2.20 | 1.92 | 2.80
17:00112093ENG 5 | TAMWORTH BRACKLEY 2.20|3.25|3.1513.50 | 5.20]6.75[9.00 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]3.50 | 2.85[1.95|6.75]2.20 | 9.50 ] 1.80 | 2.35]2.20 | 2.60
17:0012118 ENNI |HASHTAG BILLERIC. 3.00/3.70|2.00/4.80/3.10]19.00 | 5.7011.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]14.50 | 3.601.9216.75]1.75|5.3011.57 | 1.90|2.15 | 1.85
17:00112141|ENNI_ |CANVEY AVELEY 2.80]3.60]2.20|4.60|3.45|8.50|6.75[1.671.95/3.40/2.85|4.60|3.70(2.05]7.25[1.92|6.50|1.77|2.30(2.50 | 2.20
17:00112153[ENNI |CRAY W. BRENTWOOD 12.15|3.70|2.80]3.40 1 4.506.00|8.00]1.98 1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.15|/2.60]1.77 |5.70|1.92|6.50|1.57|1.87]1.93|2.10
17:0012154/[ENNI |POTTER.B. WIN&FINC 2.50|3.60|2.40(4.00/3.70]7.50|7.25|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]3.703.001.87 |6.00]1.82 | 5.90]1.55 | 1.85]2.05 | 2.00
17:00| 2233 [ENG6J|DAG & RED HEMEL H. 1.7513.504.5012.75|7.0014.70 | 12.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.60 | 2.05]|1.75|4.8012.45|12.011.75]2.15]1.78 | 2.90
17:00| 2234 |[ENG6J |[ENFIELD AFC TOTT. 3.15|3.35]2.1515.20|3.45|9.00 | 6.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[4.90 | 3.99|2.05|7.50|1.85|6.00|1.63 | 2.00|2.35 | 2.00
17:00| 2235 [ENG6J TORQUAY DOVER AT. 1.4014.40|7.25)11.98112.012.75|32.0/2.19|1.60|2.55]2.4011.90 | 1.55]1.5213.40]2.80 | 13.0|1.75|2.10 | 1.47 | 4.50
17:00| 2236 |ENG6J|MAIDSTONE CHELMS.C. 1.75]3.45/4.50]2.75|7.00]5.00 | 13.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]2.80 | 2.10| 1.80 | 5.40]2.60 | 12.0]1.90 | 2.40 ] 1.88 | 3.20
17:00| 2237 |[ENGG6J |SALISBURY HORNCHUR. 3.05|3.2512.2515.10|3.60/9.00|7.0011.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.104.2012.10 | 9.50|1.97 | 6.75| 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.55 | 2.25
17:00| 2238 [ENG6J |[EASTBOUR. SLOUGHT. 1.703.50 | 4.80)2.55|7.2514.30[13.0/2.11|1.65]|2.702.45|2.40|1.92]1.70 | 4.30)2.35| 11.0|1.70| 2.05] 1.68 | 2.75
17:00| 2239 [ENG6J |EBBSFLEET BATH CITY 2.0013.3013.6013.20|5.6016.0011.0/1.7212.00|3.60|2.90|3.40|2.60(1.90]6.25[2.4010.0/1.88|2.502.10 | 3.00
17:00| 2240 |ENG6J |DORKING TONBRIDGE 1.4014.30|7.50]2.0014.012.80(32.02.11|1.65]|2.702.45|1.95|1.57]1.57 |3.45]|2.95|14.0|1.85|2.20] 1.50 | 4.90
17:00| 2253 [ENG6J |CHES.UTD. HAMPT.&R. 1.65]3.60|5.10]12.50|7.7514.10|15.012.11 |1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.30 | 1.87 ] 1.67 | 4.20|2.45|12.0|1.70| 2.05] 1.65 | 2.90
17:00| 2254 |ENG6J|CHIPPENH. WORTHING 5.20]3.701.62|7.75]2.40/15.0|3.70)2.29 | 1.55]2.40 | 2.15|6.25|5.90[2.3511.0/1.60 | 3.90|1.60|1.97[2.75| 1.58
17:00| 2255 |[ENG6J [FARNBOR. WESTON 2.00/3.35/3.5013.15/5.60]5.80|10.0/1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]13.20 | 2.501.90 | 5.80]2.40 | 9.50]1.75 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.70
17:00| 2256 [ENG6S|CHESTER OXFORD C. 1.65]3.60|5.10]2.55|7.7514.30|15.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.60 | 1.97]1.77 | 4.60 | 2.65| 13.0|1.87|2.35]|1.78 | 3.35
17:00| 2257 [ENG6S|SOUTHPORT  |FYLDE 2.4513.2512.7513.904.60|7.508.50/1.901.80|3.05/2.60|3.80|3.20(1.95/6.50(2.05|6.75|1.63|2.002.20 | 2.30
17:00| 2258 |[ENGGS|ALFRETON MARINE 3.00|3.102.3515.10[3.90|9.50 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.90 | 4.40|2.25|10.0|2.15|7.25[1.95| 2.65|2.85 | 2.50
17:00| 2259 [ENG6S/BEDFORD SOUTH SH. 3.7013.45|1.9215.50|3.00)10.05.3012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]14.90 1 4.3012.15/9.50]1.70 | 4.80]1.60 | 1.90|2.35 | 1.77
17:00| 2260 |ENG6S|KIDDERM. LEAMINGT. 1.35]/4.508.50]1.93|16.0]2.75|35.0]|1.85|1.85|3.15(/2.75]2.10 | 1.60 | 1.58 | 3.60 | 3.40 | 20.0]2.30 | 2.55]1.55 | 5.70
17:00| 2261 |[ENG6S|MERTHYR SCARBORO. 2.30|3.35/2.90|3.60|4.70]6.75|8.50|2.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.45]|3.302.70|1.85|6.00| 1.95|7.00| 1.55 | 1.85|1.98 | 2.15




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld comozzart GJ%?&&%\?F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to %ﬂ?&gl é%’;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
17:00| 2262 |[ENG6S|CHORLEY KINGS L. 2.05|3.25/3.50|3.35|5.90|6.00 | 10.5|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.60 | 2.75|1.95|6.502.50 | 10.0]1.95|2.60 | 2.25 | 3.20
17:00| 2273 |[ENG6S|BUXTON CURZON 2.00|3.30/3.60|3.20|5.60|5.90|10.5|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.35|2.55[1.90|6.00|2.40 | 10.0|1.85|2.40]2.10 | 2.95
17:00| 2274 |ENG7 |ALVECHUR. STRATF.T. 1.8813.70/3.35]12.9515.4015.60|10.01.71|1.90|3.25]2.8013.10|2.35]1.82 | 5.50]2.30 |9.00| 1.85|2.35]|1.98 | 2.65
17:00| 2275 |[ENG7 |NEEDHAM LEISTON 1.9713.703.10]3.05|5.00|5.60|9.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.80|2.30]|1.72|5.10|1.95|7.00|1.60 | 1.95]1.83 | 2.20
17:00| 2276 [ENG7 |BISHOP.S. ROYSTON 1.9513.703.15]3.00 | 5.00 | 5.60 | 9.001.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50]2.95|2.30|1.75|5.10| 1.95| 7.25|1.65 | 2.00 | 1.87 | 2.25
17:00| 2277 |ENG6S|RADCLIFFE HEREFORD 2.30|3.35/2.90|3.60|4.70|6.75|8.502.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 3.35|2.75|1.88 | 6.00| 1.95 | 7.00] 1.58 | 1.90] 2.00 | 2.20
17:00| 2278 [ENG7 |ST IVES R.BEDFORD 2.30|3.7012.55|3.504.00|6.50 | 7.752.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.15|2.65|1.77 | 5.50|1.82 | 5.90]|1.52 | 1.80 ] 1.93 | 2.00
17:00| 2292 [ENG6S|SPENNYMO. MACCLESF. 2.30|3.30/2.90|3.70|4.70| 7.00 | 9.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.50 | 2.80|1.93|6.25|2.05|7.50]1.63|2.00]2.15|2.30
17:00| 2293 [ENG6S|PETERB.S. WORKSOP 2.15|3.4013.10|3.45|5.10|5.90 | 8.502.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.90|2.55|1.77 | 5.30|1.97 | 7.25]|1.55|1.80] 1.88 | 2.10
17:00| 2294 UKPS |EVESH.UTD GLOU.CITY 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.60|3.40]8.006.00|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|4.00 | 3.45|1.926.50|1.80 | 5.70]1.60 | 1.90]2.20 | 1.97
17:00| 2295 \UKPS |PLYMO.P. POOLE 2.15|3.7012.80|3.40|4.50]6.00 | 8.0011.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.15|2.60|1.77 | 5.70]1.92 | 6.50|1.57 | 1.87]1.93 | 2.10
17:00| 2296 |UKPS |SHOLING HAV.&WAT. 2.30|3.60|2.60|3.50|4.10|6.75|8.00|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.35|2.75|1.85|5.90|1.92 | 6.25]1.57 | 1.90]2.00 | 2.15
17:00| 2297 |UKPS |CHERTS.T. UXBRIDGE 2.20|3.7012.70|3.45|4.20|6.25 | 8.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.00 | 2.60|1.77 | 5.30|1.87 |6.25]|1.52 | 1.80] 1.90 | 2.05
17:00| 2298 [ENG7 |KETTERING HARB.TOWN 2.30|3.60|2.60|3.60|4.20]|7.00|8.00|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|3.50|2.80|1.90|6.00/1.926.50]1.62|2.00]2.15|2.25
17:00/ 2299 ENG7 |QUORN BARWELL 1.47 14.2015.70]2.05|8.00|3.10|17.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.00 | 1.62]1.55|3.50|2.55|11.0|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.52 | 3.35
17:00/2300 UKPS |DORCHEST. FARNHAM T 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00|7.00|7.75|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.40|2.75[1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.25]1.55| 1.85]2.00 | 2.05
17:00| 2311 |[ENPN |GUISELEY STOCKSBR. 1.6013.904.60]2.35|6.75[3.80|13.0|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]12.25|1.85]|1.65|4.20|2.45|11.0|1.77 | 2.20| 1.68 | 2.90
17:00/2312 [ENPN |LEEK TOWN WARRINGT. 2.35|3.60|2.55[3.704.00|7.50 | 8.50|1.71]1.90|3.25|2.80|3.80|3.05|1.97 | 6.502.00 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.15]2.25 | 2.35
17:00/ 2313 [ENPN |LANCASTER WORKINGT. 2.05|3.7012.95|3.25|4.80|5.90 | 9.001.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|3.20 | 2.55|1.87 | 5.90|2.05 | 8.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 2.40
17:00| 2314 |[ENG7 |[HALESOWEN |WORCESTER 1.65/3.80]4.40]2.50|6.25[4.30|12.0|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]2.50|1.95]|1.70 | 4.40|2.50|11.0]1.80|2.25]|1.75|2.95
17:00/2315 ENG7 |BURY TOWN SUDBURY 2.25|3.60|2.70|3.50|4.30|7.00 | 8.501.71]1.90|3.25|2.80|3.50|2.90|1.95|6.502.05|7.00]|1.72|2.20]2.20 | 2.40
17:00/2316 [ENG7 |BANB.UTD STOURBR. 2.55|3.35/2.55[4.10|4.10]8.50 | 8.50|1.52 | 2.20|4.10 | 3.20|4.60|3.45|2.15|7.25|2.15]7.25]|1.90 | 2.60 | 2.65 | 2.65
17:00| 2317 |ENG6J|MAIDENHE. HORSHA.FC 1.8013.5014.20]12.75|6.50|4.80|11.0)2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]12.60 | 2.10]1.73 | 4.60 | 2.25|9.501.68 | 2.051.75 | 2.60
17:00/2318 |UKPS |GOSPORT WALSHER 3.15|3.70/1.95|5.00|3.00|8.50 | 5.30|2.15|1.55|2.35/2.15|4.20|3.70|1.90 | 7.00| 1.67 | 4.70]1.55| 1.80]2.05 | 1.73
17:00/2319 [ENG7 |STAMFORD SPALDING 2.85|3.60|12.15|4.60|3.45]|8.506.501.71|1.90|3.25|2.80|4.70|3.70|2.05|7.50(1.90 | 6.25]|1.72 | 2.25]2.45|2.15
17:00|2320 [ENG7 |REDDITCH FC BRO.S. 2.30|3.60|2.60|3.60|4.20]7.00|8.00/1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|3.50|2.80|1.90|6.00/1.926.50]1.62|2.00]2.15|2.25
17:00| 2321 [ENG6S|DARLINGT. TELFORD 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.10|4.80|5.70 | 9.00|1.91 | 1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 5.30|1.92 | 7.00 ]| 1.60 | 1.97 ] 1.90 | 2.20
17:00| 2322 UKPS |WIMBORNE WEYMOUTH 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.30|4.60|6.009.00|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|3.30|2.65|1.87 | 5.90|2.05|7.50]1.70 | 2.20 ]| 2.05 | 2.35
17:00| 2323 \UKPS |TAUNTON TIVERTON 1.5514.0015.00]2.20|7.00|3.60|14.01.91|1.70|2.702.50]2.20 | 1.75]|1.62 | 3.80|2.40 | 12.0|1.75|2.101.63 | 2.90
17:00| 2324 |UKPS |BRACKN.T. BASINGST. 2.25|3.60|2.70|3.50|4.30|6.50 | 8.00|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.25|2.65|1.82|5.90|1.92 | 6.50]1.60 | 1.90]2.00 | 2.15
17:00| 2325 UKPS |HUNGERF. YATE TOWN 1.8513.703.45]12.85|5.30|5.40|10.01.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]2.85|2.25]1.80 | 5.30 | 2.30 | 9.00| 1.80 | 2.251.93 | 2.65
17:00|2326 |UKPS |HANWEL.T. BERKHAMS. 2.2513.60|2.70|3.50|4.30|6.75|8.501.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|3.50 | 2.80 | 1.90 | 6.25|2.00 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.10]2.15 | 2.35
17:00| 2327 |[ENPN (ILKESTON HYDE 1.9513.7013.15]3.00 | 5.10| 5.60 | 9.00 | 1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]3.00 | 2.30|1.77 | 5.30|2.00 | 7.25|1.67 | 2.05]1.90 | 2.35
17:00/2328 [ENPN |ASHTON UTD OF M. 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.45/4.60|6.25|8.50|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|3.40|2.70 | 1.87 | 6.00|2.05|7.00]1.70 | 2.15]2.10 | 2.35
17:00| 2329 |[ENPN |HEDNESF. RUSHALL 2.05|3.7012.95|3.25|4.80|5.90 | 9.00|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|3.20 | 2.55|1.87 | 5.90 | 2.05 | 8.00]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 2.40
17:00/2330 [ENPN |CLEETHOR. GAINSBOR. 2.20|3.60/2.80|3.45/4.60|6.75|8.50|1.71]1.90|3.25/2.80|3.45|2.80|1.92|6.25|2.05|7.25]|1.72|2.25]|2.15|2.45
17:00/2331 [ENPN |STOC.TOWN MORPETH 1.7513.703.80]2.70 | 5.70|4.80 | 10.5|1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60]2.65|2.10]1.75|4.90 | 2.35|9.501.80 | 2.20 | 1.83 | 2.80
17:00| 2332 |[ENPN (WHITBY T. HEBBUR.T. 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.45|4.30|6.50 | 8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.25|2.65[1.85|5.90|1.92 | 6.50]1.62 | 1.97]2.05|2.20
17:00/ 2333 [ENPN |WARRIN.R. PRESCOT 2.15|3.60|2.85|3.45|4.70|6.50 | 9.00|1.64 | 2.00|3.50 | 2.90|3.50 | 2.85|1.92|6.25|2.15|7.50]1.80 | 2.40]2.20 | 2.55
17:00| 4249 |UZBC |SOGDIANA NAVBAHOR 2.45|3.05/2.90|4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.001.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.35[2.20|7.25|2.25]9.50]1.92 | 2.65] 2.60 | 2.80
17:00| 4335 |RUS 2 |URAL VOLGA U. 1.4813.9016.75]12.25/12.0|3.45|27.0|1.80|1.90|3.302.80]|2.45|1.77|1.65|4.00|3.15|13.0|2.10 | 2.55| 1.68 | 4.90
17:30/ 5884 |LVT 1 |LIEPAJA SUP.NOVA 1.2715.2019.00]1.72/15.0|2.35|38.0|1.98 | 1.65|2.60|2.40]1.77 | 1.42]1.40 | 3.15|3.30|19.0|2.05|2.40 | 1.40 | 5.30
18:00{11982/EST 2 |[FLORA M21 TAMM.M21 1.187.00]|10.011.37 | 13.0 4.10|1.15|1.37 1.67|1.75
18:00112158NO4G4/LYNGBO SANDEF.II 1.80|4.20|3.25]2.60 | 4.90 3.201.25|1.70 1.32]1.40
18:00112357|/FIN 1 |HAKA SJK 4.30|3.60|1.75|6.50|2.70|11.0 | 4.30|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|5.40|4.90|2.20 | 10.0|1.63 | 4.00]|1.55| 1.85]2.30 | 1.60
18:00| 1237 |BUG 2 |[CSKA S.II BELAS.P. 1.80/3.40/4.30]2.80|6.75[5.40|13.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.15/2.30]1.85|6.00|2.70|12.0|1.95|2.55]2.00 | 3.45
18:00/1917 |SVN 2 |S.BISTR. DRAVINJA 1.47 14.006.75]12.15/11.0|3.25|25.01.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.20 | 1.70]|1.65|3.90|3.05|13.0/1.98 | 2.35]1.63 | 4.70
18:00/ 1965 MCD 1 |BASKIMI TIKVES 2.90|3.05/2.45|5.00|4.10/9.00 | 8.001.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|5.70|4.30|2.40|9.502.20 | 7.25]1.97 | 2.80] 2.90 | 2.65
18:00| 1966 MCD 1 |PELISTER SHKUPI 1.17 16.00 | 12.811.53|25.0|2.00|65.02.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]11.62|1.27]1.35|2.70|3.80|20.0|2.45|2.70 | 1.30 | 6.00
18:00| 2726 |SRB 2 |ZEMUN GRAFICAR 2.2013.25|3.15]3.50 | 5.20 1.7212.00 | 3.60 1.82]2.40
18:00| 3924 [EGY 1 |G.AL MEH. AHLY C. 9.00|4.7011.32|16.0|1.87|37.02.70|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|14.0| 14.0|3.50 | 20.0 | 1.57 | 3.60 | 2.45 | 2.75]5.90 | 1.53
18:00/ 3925 EGY 1 |ZED WADI DEG. 2.20|3.00/3.40|3.60|5.70|7.25]10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.30|3.20|2.20|7.25|2.60 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00]2.80 | 3.70
18:00| 5926 |AZE 1 |GABALA ZIRA 4.00|3.25/1.90|6.75|3.10|12.0 | 5.801.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|6.75|6.002.75|11.0]1.956.50 ]| 2.10 | 2.80 | 3.80 | 2.25
18:30| 3469 |POL 2 |W.KRAKOW LECCZNA 1.3714.507.75]11.93|14.0|2.65|33.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|1.85|1.52]|1.50 | 3.30|2.95|14.0|1.88 | 2.15]|1.45 | 4.90
18:45/ 3701 |IRN 1 |PEYKAN ESTEGH.K. 2.10|3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.10|2.90|2.20 | 7.00|2.65 | 11.0]|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.00
18:45| 3703 |IRN 1 |ALUMIN.A. KHEYBAR 2.75|12.80|2.80|4.704.80|9.009.00|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|5.40|4.10|2.40 | 8.50|2.40 | 9.00]2.20 | 3.00]3.30 | 3.30
19:00{11172|FIN 1 |GNISTAN AC OULU 1.8513.7013.40]2.80|5.30|4.90|9.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.60 | 2.10]|1.67 | 4.50|2.00 | 7.25|1.65|1.95]1.73 | 2.25
19:00{11983|EST 2 [LEV.T.M21 VIIMSI JK 4.00|4.20 1 1.65|5.60|2.35 2.701.35|1.92 1.35]1.57
19:00| 1203 BUG 1 |SL.SOFIA ARDA 2.40|3.2512.8013.90|4.70|7.50 | 8.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.90|3.25|2.05|7.00(2.10 | 7.50|1.77 | 2.25]2.30 | 2.50
19:00112159NO4G2MELHUS MOLDE II 1.05/11.5]22.0]1.20 | 30.0 3.20]1.25|1.65 2.40]2.50
19:00112160/NO4G5|VIKING II HINNA 2.20|3.90|2.603.30 | 3.90 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.25|1.30
19:0012493|NO4 G2 KRIST.II RANH.II 2.9013.90|2.00]|4.40|2.95 3.201.25|1.70 1.30]1.37
19:0012494 NO4G3ELVERUM STROMG.II 1.07110.5]18.011.15|23.0 4.90|1.10 | 1.27 1.95|2.05
19:00/3702 IRN 1 |SEPAHAN PERSEP.T. 2.30|3.00/3.20|3.80|5.60|7.50|10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|4.50|3.40|2.25|7.502.50 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.90 | 3.50
19:00| 4556 |RUM 1 |[HERMANNS. FARUL 2.35|3.3013.1013.80|5.20|7.75|10.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|4.00|3.20|2.10 | 7.00|2.259.50]1.85|2.45]2.40 | 2.70
19:00| 5302 |TUR 1 |EYUPSPOR ALANYAS. 2.45|3.35/2.90|3.90|4.70|7.75]/9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|4.00|3.30|1.95|7.00/2.10|7.75]1.68 | 2.10]2.25 | 2.35
19:00/5842 |LTU 1 |SIAUL.FA SUDUVA 2.20|3.3013.10|3.50|5.10|6.50 | 9.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.65|1.88 | 6.002.05|7.50 ]| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.30
19:00| 5985 |GEO 2 |GONIO FC SPAERI 5.60|3.60/1.60|8.50|2.50|17.04.30|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|8.50|7.75|2.85|13.0/1.75]5.00]2.00 | 2.55]4.30 | 1.85
19:15/ 2508 WAL 1 |CONNAH.QN FLINT.UTD 1.58 13.70 1 5.60]2.35|8.50|3.60|17.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]12.25|1.77 | 1.63 | 4.00|2.60 | 12.0|1.73 | 2.05]1.62 | 3.35
19:30/1020 ITA 1 |UDINESE VERONA 1.88/3.504.80]3.05/8.50|5.90|18.0]1.59|2.35|4.60|3.45]3.70|2.55]1.90 |16.50|2.90|13.0|2.15]2.85]2.25 | 4.30
19:30112161|NO4G2/SPJELKAV. AALESUL.II 1.25|6.00|7.7511.50 | 10.5 4.10|1.15|1.37 1.45|1.52
19:30/2925 ISR 2 |HAP.K.S. MACC.P.T. 5.30|3.60|1.63]8.00|2.50]|16.04.20|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|7.25|7.25|2.75|13.0|1.75]4.60]|1.87 | 2.35]3.50 | 1.77
19:30/2927 ISR 2 |MAC.HERZ. HAP.AFULA 1.60|3.705.40]12.45|8.00|4.00|16.0|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.35/1.90]|1.72|/4.40|2.75|13.0/1.85|2.301.72 | 3.50
19:30/2928 ISR 2 |KFAR KAS. HAPO.E.H. 2.65|3.10/2.60|4.40|4.30|8.50|8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60|3.50|2.10|7.25|2.05|7.25]|1.77 | 2.25]2.45 | 2.40
19:30|4339 |RUS 2 |ROTOR TORPED.M. 2.85|2.65|2.85|4.90|4.90]9.00(9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|5.90 | 4.50|2.40|9.50|2.40|9.50]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.30
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19:30| 5206 |GRC 1 |[LEVADIAK. KIFISIAS 1.9513.4014.10]3.15|7.00|6.00|14.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.60 | 2.60]1.95|6.50|2.70 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.70
20:00| 2727 |SRB 2 |BORAC C. TEKST.O. 2.85]3.05|2.50|4.90|4.20 1.60|2.20 | 4.20 1.92]2.65
20:00| 2906 |ISR 1 |BNEI SAK. BEITAR J. 6.50|4.0011.48|11.0|2.15|25.0|3.302.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|9.00|8.00|2.80|13.0|1.60 | 3.70]|1.87 | 2.25]4.20 | 1.58
20:00| 3441 |POL 1 |WISLAP. ZAGLEBIE 2.10|3.40/3.60|3.35|5.60|6.75]12.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|3.50|2.70|1.93|6.25|2.40|10.0|1.75/2.30]2.10 | 2.85
20:00| 3471 |POL 2 |GKS TYCHY STAL MIE. 1.9513.45/3.60]3.05|5.40|5.60|10.0}2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.95|2.30|1.77 | 5.20|2.25|9.50| 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.87 | 2.50
20:00| 4123 |PRT 2 |LUSITANIA BENFIC.II 2.50|3.20/2.70|4.10|4.40]8.00 | 8.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.20|3.35[2.05|7.00|2.10 | 7.25]1.70 | 2.20]2.30 | 2.40
20:00| 5407 |SWE 1 |GAIS MJALLBY 2.30|3.40/3.10|3.70|5.10|7.259.5011.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|3.70|3.00|1.93|6.75]2.10 | 8.50]|1.68 | 2.10 ]| 2.15 | 2.45
20:00| 5408 |[SWE 1 |OSTERS NORRKOP. 2.40|3.40/2.95|3.80|4.90|7.50]9.501.96 | 1.75|2.90|2.60|3.70|3.05[1.906.502.05|7.50]1.60 | 1.95]2.10 | 2.25
20:00| 5412 [SWE 2 |TRELLEB. LANDSKR. 2.40/3.30|2.7513.8014.60]7.25|8.0011.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.60 | 3.00[1.90 |16.50]1.95|6.75]|1.60 | 1.95]2.10 | 2.25
20:00| 5413 |SWE 2 |[FALKENB. SANDVIK. 2.15|3.35/3.15|3.45|/5.10|6.009.00|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.15|2.60|1.80|5.80|1.98 | 7.25]|1.58 | 1.87]1.93 | 2.20
20:00| 5414 |SWE 2 |SUNDSVALL ODDEVOLD 2.25|3.2013.1013.70|5.20|7.259.501.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05|2.05|7.00(2.30 | 9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 2.85
20:00| 5415 |SWE 2 |OREBRO UMEA 1.85/3.45]4.00]2.85|6.00[4.90|10.0}2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]2.60|2.10]1.70 | 4.60|2.25]|9.50|1.65|1.95]1.73 | 2.50
20:00| 5434 |SWE3 |[NORRBY JONKOPIN. 2.30|3.60|2.60|3.60|4.20|7.258.501.71]1.90|3.25|2.80|3.70|2.95|1.97 |6.502.00 | 7.00]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.35
20:00| 5512 |[DAN 1 INORDSJAE. VIBORG 2.00|3.50|3.70|3.10|5.40|5.70 | 10.5|2.41 ] 1.50|2.25|2.15|2.65|2.30|1.68 |4.50|2.10 | 8.00]1.50 | 1.70]1.72 | 2.20
20:00| 5613 [NOR 1 |SARPSBORG  (KRISTIJA. 1.5813.9015.20]12.30|7.75|3.50|16.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00]1.92|1.72]11.50 | 3.40|2.25|11.0|1.50 | 1.65]1.45 | 2.40
20:30| 4035 |[ESP 2 |ALBACETE SANTANDER 2.50|3.40/2.80|4.10|4.60|7.75|8.50|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.50|3.80|3.05[1.90|6.25|1.95|6.75]1.55|1.85]2.05|2.10
20:30| 4066 ESP 1 |ATH.BILB. VALLECANO 1.7013.505.50]2.70 1 9.50|4.90 | 18.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20]3.05|2.20]|1.80 | 5.60 | 2.85| 13.0| 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.50
20:30| 5428 |SWE3 |SOLLENTU. AFC ESKI. 2.45|3.70|2.45|3.70|3.70| 7.25|7.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.15|2.65|1.72|5.50 | 1.72 | 5.50| 1.42 | 1.65] 1.82 | 1.82
21:00{12053/AR1W |NEW.O0.B.W SA TELW 1.8013.35/4.4012.90|7.25|5.50|14.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|3.40|2.35]|1.90 16.25|2.85|12.012.15|2.802.15 | 4.00
21:00{12151WELC |GRESFORD LLANDUDNO 6.254.50/1.4018.50|1.87|27.0]2.65|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|7.00|6.75|2.25|11.0|1.40|2.55]|1.47 |1.67]3.10 | 1.30
21:00| 1434 |ARG 1 |DEP.RIES. SARMIENTO 2.10|2.9014.15|3.50|6.50|7.00 | 12.0|1.34 | 3.00 | 6.20 | 3.90|4.20|2.95|2.20|7.00|2.85| 11.0]|2.55|3.20]2.70 | 4.40
21:00{ 1628 |[NLD 2 |[UTRECH.II AJAX I 2.85|3.30/2.35[4.70|3.708.50 | 7.00|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.00 | 3.50 | 1.95 | 6.75|1.88 | 6.25] 1.58 | 1.90] 2.20 | 2.05
21:00| 1629 [NLD 2 |AZ ALK.II CAMBUUR 3.15|3.45/2.10|5.00|3.25|8.50 | 5.802.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.90|3.60|1.88|7.25|1.70 4.60]1.50 | 1.70]2.00 | 1.75
21:00| 2826 |[HUN 2 VASAS TISZAKEC. 1.7013.50 14.80]2.55|7.25[14.20|13.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.35/1.92]|1.65|4.20|2.35/11.0|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.65 | 2.65
21:00| 3926 |[EGY 1 |PYRAMIDS MODERN 1.5513.50|6.75]|2.40 | 13.0|4.00|25.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.85|2.00|1.75|5.00 | 3.20 | 14.0|2.30 | 2.85]1.88 | 5.60

21:00/3927 [EGY 1 |PETROJET MOQAWLOON |2.30|3.00|3.20)3.80|5.60|7.50|10.0]1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50|4.40|3.25]2.20|7.25|2.45|10.0|2.10|2.90]2.75|3.25

21:00|8721|ISL 1 |REYKJAVIK STJARNAN 2.00/3.70|3.2013.00 |1 4.90]5.30 | 8.5014.00|1.20 | 1.58 1 1.7212.20 | 2.10|1.52|3.24|1.72 | 5.70|1.27 | 1.33|1.40 | 1.57

21:15/ 3396 |[SWI 2 |AARAU S.LAUSAN. 2.15/3.40|3.10f3.40|5.00]5.90 | 8.502.29|1.55]2.40|2.15]|2.85|2.50|1.73|5.00]1.92 |7.25|1.53 | 1.75[1.83 | 2.05
21:15/3397 |SWI 2 |XAMAX VADUZ 2.35/3.40|2.7513.7014.4016.75|8.00|12.29|1.552.40 | 2.15]13.15|2.65|1.78 | 5.40 | 1.85|6.00| 1.52 | 1.75]1.90 | 2.00
21:30/1055 ITA2 |SAMPDORIA MODENA 2.30/3.05|3.1513.80|5.50]7.50 | 10.0/1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.303.25|2.15|7.25]2.40 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.85]2.60 | 3.05
21:30/ 1150 ITASA INOVARA INTER M23 2.3013.30|2.9013.7014.80]7.25/9.0011.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80]3.70 | 2.9512.00 |6.75]2.10 | 7.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.45
21:30/5323 [TUR 2 |ISTANBUL. MANISA BB 1.703.50 | 4.80)12.65|7.25|14.40|14.0]1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55]|2.50 | 1.97]1.73 |4.502.50 | 12.0|1.782.20]1.75 | 2.95
21:45/1021 ITA 1 |INTER TORINO 1.4214.50|7.75]12.05]14.013.05|35.0/1.96 |1.75]|2.902.60|2.10|1.65]1.60 | 3.70]3.10 | 16.0] 1.95| 2.30 | 1.57 | 5.20
21:45/5108 [FRA 2 |PAU REIMS 3.60|3.402.1015.60[3.35[11.0/6.75]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|6.00 | 5.10|2.40 | 10.0|1.95|6.25[1.80| 2.40|2.95|2.15
22:00/1185 [ITA3C |AUDACE PICERNO 1.65]3.45/5.40)12.6019.5014.70|17.01.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|3.25|2.15]1.80 | 5.70]3.05 | 13.0| 2.20 | 2.85] 2.00 | 4.60
22:00/1186 [ITA3C |CROTONE BENEVENTO 2.40/3.15]/2.9013.90/4.90]7.75|9.00|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]4.10 | 3.25|2.15|7.25]2.25|9.00] 1.88 | 2.55[2.50 | 2.75
22:00|{ 1187 |ITA3C |SALERNIT. SIRACUSA 1.2015.80/13.011.68123.012.15|65.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.002.5511.92|1.40]1.45/3.20]|3.90|25.012.90|3.25]|1.42 6.75
22:00/ 1188 |ITA3C |CASERTANA |ALTAMURA 1.80]3.35/4.40)12.85|7.2515.50 | 14.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.15|2.35]1.85|6.25]|2.70 | 12.0|2.05|2.70 ] 2.10 | 3.80
22:00/1382 DIVIN |S.CARAP. TACUARY 2.15/3.20|3.3013.50|5.60]6.75|9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.2014.00 | 2.902.05|7.00]2.35|10.0|1.97 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.05
22:00/2037 [ENG 1 INEWCASTLE  |LIVERPOOL 3.50|3.75]2.1015.40|3.25[10.0|5.90|2.55 | 1.50 | 2.25|2.15|4.60 | 4.20|2.10|7.50|1.70 | 4.60[1.50 | 1.70|2.15 | 1.75
22:15/4102 PRT 1 |AMADORA ALVERCA 2.25/3.30|3.3013.7015.50]7.5010.511.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.2014.10 | 3.1012.05|7.00]2.35|9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.00
22:30/4036 [ESP 2 |CORDOBA LAS PALM. 2.40/3.30|3.00f3.90|5.00]8.00(9.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]4.003.30f2.10|7.00]2.20 |9.50] 1.78 | 2.35|2.35 | 2.60
22:30/ 4069 ESP 1 |SEVILLA GETAFE 2.2013.20|3.8013.6016.25]7.5012.011.47|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|4.40 | 3.2512.20 | 7.25]2.65 | 11.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 4.30
23:00112054 AR1W |S.LUISW F.OESTEW 3.15/3.25|2.2015.20/3.50]9.50 | 7.001.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.40 | 4.402.20 | 9.50]1.95|6.75]1.82 | 2.40|2.65 | 2.25
23:00/ 1428 /ARG 1 |GOD.CRUZ VELEZ 2.3512.90|3.4513.90|5.80]8.0010.511.35|2.956.40|3.90]4.703.5012.25|7.50]2.60 | 10.0]2.40 | 3.15]2.95 | 3.60
00:00| 1289 |CO2CL |LEONES R.S.ANDR. 2.20/3.20|3.2013.60|5.30]7.009.501.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]3.90 | 3.00 [ 2.05|7.00]2.30 | 9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 2.90

00:30/ 1380 [PRY 1 |LIBERTAD GUARAN.A. 1.9513.30/3.80]3.10 | 5.8015.80|11.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.45|2.55]1.90 | 6.2512.55|11.011.92|2.55]2.10 | 3.25

00:55| 1435 |ARG 1 |BELGRANO CORDOB.S. 2.20/3.15|3.6013.60|6.00]7.50[12.0/1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|4.40 | 3.25|2.20 | 7.25]2.65 | 11.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 4.00

00:55/ 1508 BRA 1 |PALMEIRAS SPORT R. 1.3215.10/10.011.8718.012.70|55.0/1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65]2.00| 1.57]1.55|3.50]3.60 | 20.0|2.30| 2.65| 1.52 | 6.00
00:55| 1575 |BRA 2 |BOTAF.SP VILLAN. 2.65|2.90|2.80)4.50/4.80]9.00(9.00|1.41]2.705.40 | 3.80]5.40 | 3.70|2.40 | 8.50]2.40 | 9.00] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.30
01:15/1429 /ARG 1 |[ESTUDIAN. ALDOSIVI 1.65]3.5016.25]12.60 | 11.014.90|27.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|3.40|2.20]1.85|5.80]3.35|14.0|2.20| 2.85]2.05 | 5.60
01:30/ 1549 BRA 3 |CSA PONTE PR. 2.00/3.10|3.9013.30/6.50]6.25|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.70|2.05|6.75]2.80 | 11.0] 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.00
01:30| 1550 BRA 3 |GUARANI CONFIANCA 2.15/3.05|3.4513.60/5.80]6.75|10.011.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]4.102.9512.10|7.25]2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.50
02:00/1282 |COL 1 |CHICO DEP.CALI 2.80|2.80|2.75[4.80/4.70]9.00 | 9.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 5.50 | 4.20 [ 2.40 | 9.00]2.40 | 8.50]2.10]2.90|3.10 | 3.10
02:00/ 1401 [CHIL2 |CD SAN L. D.TEMUCO 2.3013.60|2.60}3.60/4.20]7.25|8.5011.67|1.95]3.40|2.85]3.80|3.00(1.976.50]2.00|7.00]|1.77 | 2.25|2.25 | 2.40
03:00/ 1485 [ECU 1 |ORENSE SC DELFIN 1.983.25|3.70]3.25|6.006.00 | 10.5]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.80 | 2.65]1.98 |6.502.75| 11.0] 2.10| 2.80] 2.30 | 3.50
03:00/ 1509 BRA 1 |[FLAMENGO VITORIA 1.2016.50|16.011.6327.012.20|70.0/2.03|1.70|2.702.50|1.85|1.40]1.423.10|4.30 | 25.0|2.70|3.00| 1.38 | 7.25
03:00/ 8612 ME1W |PUMAS U.W TIJUANA W 1.48 14.30|5.30)2.05|7.5013.10[17.0/2.25|1.502.202.10|1.90 | 1.60]1.50 | 3.35]2.35| 10.5|1.57 | 1.92]1.47 | 2.70
03:05| 1479 /ARG 2 |ALL BOYS SAN MART. 3.0012.55|2.8014.80/4.80]9.00/9.0011.28|3.35|7.50|3.80]5.70 | 4.30|2.40 | 9.00]2.40 | 9.00]2.45 | 3.50 | 3.30 | 3.30
03:15/1430 /ARG 1 |LANUS RIVER PL. 3.05/3.00|2.55[5.30/4.30]10.09.50|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 ] 6.50 | 5.10 [ 2.40 | 10.0| 2.40 | 8.50 ] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.15
03:30/12492/JAM 1 |RACING U. ARNETT G. 5.30|3.60]1.6318.00|2.50/16.0/4.10]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|6.75|7.2512.60|13.0|1.70|4.40[1.78 | 2.203.30 | 1.70
03:30/1576 BRA 2 |AVAI AMAZONAS 1.67 13.45|5.20)2.65|9.00)4.70 [ 17.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.05|2.10]1.80 | 5.60 ) 2.95 | 13.0|2.10| 2.75] 2.00 | 4.30
04:00| 1795 |[COS2A/SANTA ANA CARIARI 1.60]3.70|5.40]2.408.0013.70|16.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.4512.25|1.80]1.654.10|2.60 | 12.0|1.70| 2.05]1.63 | 3.15
04:00/ 8613 [ME1W |PUEBLA W LEON W 5.504.001.50|7.75|2.15[16.0/3.40]1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|7.25|7.00 | 2.55 | 12.0|1.60 | 3.70| 1.82 | 2.20 | 3.40 | 1.58

04:10| 1290 |CO2CL |I.PALMIRA PATRIOTAS 1.85]3.35/4.10]12.95/7.0015.60|12.0]1.62|2.15]4.003.1513.25|2.40]1.90 16.00|2.70 | 11.011.98 | 2.60 ] 2.10 | 3.60

06:00| 8614 [ME1W |JUAREZ W MAZATLW 1.12]8.50|13.0|1.30|19.0]1.75|65.0|3.20 | 1.25|1.65|1.75|1.30| 1.15]1.20 | 2.05]3.05| 19.0| 1.92| 1.97 | 1.13 | 4.70




